TOWN & COUNTRY

FINE FOODS

DARK CHOCOLATE & WHITE CHOCOLATE GANACHE

66ML (48 PTNS) FZ
\,4———}_
. g SKU:B11.28
Categories: Finished Desserts, Shot Glass Desserts
» [ Tags: caramelized almonds, chocolate cream, chocolate mousse,
. dark chocolate ganache, dark chocolate mousse, frozen dessert,
' ‘ ganache, mini dessert, shot glass dessert, white chocolate mousse
— Approx. pieces 48 | Pack size 48 x 66ml |

Mini frozen shot glass dessert made with dark and white chocolate mousse, topped with dark chocolate ganache
and shavings, and finished with caramelized almonds.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

May contain traces of hazelnut, wheat, nut, sesame, pistachio.

Contains:

Celery/celeriac No

Lupin No

Eggs Yes

Fish No
Soybeans Yes

Milk Yes

Mustard No

Peanuts No

Sesame seeds May Contain
Crustacea No

Molluscs No

Tree nuts Yes

Gluten May Contain
Palm oil (RSPO) No

Sulphur Dioxide No



https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-category/finished-desserts/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-category/finished-desserts/shot-glass-desserts/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/caramelized-almonds/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/chocolate-cream/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/chocolate-mousse/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/dark-chocolate-ganache/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/dark-chocolate-mousse/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/frozen-dessert/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/ganache/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/mini-dessert/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/shot-glass-dessert/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/white-chocolate-mousse/

TOWN & COUNTRY

FINE FOODS

DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian Yes
Vegan No

Lactose intolerant No

Coeliacs No

Halal approved Yes
Kosher approved No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 1711
Calories 412
Fat (g) 33
Sat. fat (g) 17
Carbohydrate (g) 23
Sugar (g) 22
Protein (g) 55
Salt (g) 0.1
INGREDIENTS

CREAM, dark chocolate (19,0%) (cocoa mass, sugar, emulsifier (SOY lecithin), natural vanilla flavouring), white
chocolate (11,6%) (sugar, cocoa butter, whole MILK powder, emulsifier (SOY lecithin), natural vanilla flavouring),
ALMOND (7,6%), EGG white, shavings of dark chocolate (3,4%) (sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, emulsifier
(SQY lecithin), natural vanilla flavouring), sugar, stabilisers (Carrageenan, Guar gum, Xanthan gum), glucose
syrup, honey.




